SMD Ceramic Multilayer Chip Inductors – THQ Series
THQ Series
THQ Series is a type of ceramic chip inductor produced using thin film
technology designed for miniaturized devices, featuring low inductance
and high precision. It is suitable for high frequency applications
Features Applications
 High frequency application
 Miniaturization

(nH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Q
Min
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz) Min
RDC
(Ω) Max
Rate Current
(mA) Max
THQ0402T-1N0B-H 1.0 ±0.1nH 8 500 10000 0.60 220
THQ0402T-1N2B-H 1.2 ±0.1nH 8 500 10000 0.60 220
THQ0402T-1N5B-H 1.5 ±0.1nH 8 500 9500 0.60 220
THQ0402T-1N8B-H 1.8 ±0.1nH 8 500 9000 0.70 200
THQ0402T-2N0B-H 2.0 ±0.1nH 8 500 9000 0.75 200
THQ0402T-2N2B-H 2.2 ±0.1nH 8 500 7500 0.75 200
THQ0402T-2N7B-H 2.7 ±0.1nH 8 500 7500 0.80 200
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance : B=±0.1nH , C=±0.2nH , S=±0.3nH
 Operating temperature range－55℃～125℃(Including self - temperature rise)
 Rate Current :  Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 25℃
 Residual impedance of short chip : 0.11nH